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(2003) Lubik and Matthes (2023).
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Ransomwane group  Associated strains

DarkSide DarkSide

REvil REvil/Sodinckibi

Wizard Spider Ryuk Contl

Clrcus Spider Metwalker/madlto
LockBit, LockBit 2.0,

Evil CopjUNC216s  HADES, =
Dridex, Macaw

Estimated profits

£9.12m

$12.13m

$1.04b

£27.3m

$100m
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Country Rank m.
Horth Korea 1 30
United States 2 15
Russia * 3 8
China 4 9
United Kingdom 5 13
Japan L] L]
Hong Kong 7 5
Canada 8 5
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